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TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 54 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 05/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
16 | X[ X | X|X X| X[ X]|X
Title to State vested by Proc 10/31/1864, Subj to prior rights; Rel Ratified Act of
36 All SG Act of Cong 03/21/1864 |Cong 6/16/1880
X| X[ X]|X 160.00
X | X 80.00
X 40.00
10 X | X X X X X| X[ X]|X 360.00
14 X | X 80.00
15 | X[ X | X|X X | X X X 320.00
21 | X | X | XX X| X[ X]|X 320.00
22 XXX X[ X|X]X|X]|X[X 400.00
23 X | X XX | X|X 240.00
25 XX | X|X 160.00
26 XX | X|X]X XX | X|X 360.00
271 | X 37N 62E 40.00 ]SS Internal Improvements 4 08/26/1872
16 XX X| X[ X]|X
Grants State 2,000,000 A in lieu of SG of 3/21/1864, except those Lds disposed by
36 XX | X|X Ratifies SG Rel Act of Cong 06/16/1880 |State; Report No 1, 7/29/1880
9 X1 X X1 XX 200.00
15 XXX 120.00
16 X 40.00
22 XX XX 160.00
25 X X| XX 160.00
26 X | X X 120.00
27 XXX 120.00
34 X X 80.00
3B XX X X | X 200.00
36 X| X[ X]|X 33N 57E 160.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 9 11/05/1890
X | X 80.00
X | X 80.00
10 X | X X | X X 200.00
15 X X1 X X | X 200.00
16 X | X 80.00
22 | X X 80.00
27 X | X 80.00
28 | X | X | XX X 200.00
33 X| XX 120.00
35 X X|X]X|X|X]|X 15N 42E 280.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 10 01/08/1892
1 1,2 79.34
26 X | X 80.00
27 X| XX 120.00
28 X X | X 120.00
33 X X | X X 160.00
34 X X | X XXX X 280.00
35 XX | X|X 8N 40E 160.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 11 01/08/1892
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TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 54 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
27 X 40.00
28 X X 13N 20E 80.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 28 03/02/1899
28 2-4
29 X 166.98 |HE 618 01/21/1902 |Canc 11/13/1902
4 X 1,2,7 158.70 |CE Pat 737 03/24/1904
7 X1 X
8 X | X
3 X X 2,4 327.08 |FLS Pat 7559 09/01/1904
Entire Tp; 39N 53E SO Temp Wdl Forest Res Nev 054578 11/04/1905 |Partially Wdn 11/5/1906; Changed to NF Act 3/4/1907; Rev & Rest SO 10/7/1911
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All; 39N 53E Proc Wdl Independence Forest Res Nev 054578 11/05/1906 |Changed to NF Act 3/4/1907; Changed to Humboldt NF EO 908 7/2/1908
17 X SO Wdl USFS Adm S Nev 054584 08/28/1907 |Enigmt GLO O 10/26/1907; Rev GLO O 12/16/1943
GLO O Enigmt USFS Adm S SO
17 X 2/28/1907 Nev 054584 10/26/1907 |Rev GLO O 12/16/1943
4 3-6 169.39 |HE Pat 353 02/17/1908
3-6 171.79  |HE Pat 382 02/17/1908
23 X X 80.00 |DLE CC 01793 04/27/1908 |Canc 11/20/1912
3 X | X 34 158.61 |DLE CC 02048 02/06/1909 |Canc 10/22/1910
8 X 40.00 |CE Pat 72439 07/15/1909 |N 10611; Recon to US 1/30/1978
4 10,11
9 1,2 17417 |HE Pat 99437 12/27/1909
28 24
29 X 166.98 |HE Pat 99438 12/27/1909 [N 10611; Part Recon to US 1/30/1978
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
9 All
10 All
1" All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
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TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 54 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
16 All
21
22 All
23 All
24 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 All; 17N 32E SO Rev & Rest NF SO 11/4/1905 Nev 054565 10/07/1911 |OE
8 X 40.00 |CE Pat 357103 09/25/1913 |N 10611; Recon to US 1/30/1978
33 X 1 81.05 |HE Pat 403856 05/07/1914
7 4 4259 |FXPat 471334 05/04/1915
27 X X
34 X X 160.00 |HE Elko 02832 01/05/1917 |Rel 9/17/1917
27 X | X 80.00 |CE Pat 702514 08/15/1919
4 8,9 87.50 |CE Pat 748888 05/10/1920
33 X X| X[ X]|X X 41N b4E 240.00 |SRHE Pat 889950 12/08/1922
5 5 43N 54E 16.76 |HE Pat 904953 05/03/1923
3 XX XX 1-4 43N 54E 316.86 |SRHE Pat 947519 11/05/1924
13
24 Subdiv Und; 41N 55E R/W Hwy CC 020646 09/24/1938
GLO O Rev USFS Adm S SO 3/28/1907
17 X X 80.00 |GLO O 10/26/1907 Nev 054584 12/16/1943
9 7.8
16 X | X X 1-8
21 1-8
28 X X 1
31X 1044.20 |PX Pat 1129882 08/31/1950
23 X X|X]|X 160.00 |ArptLse Nev 01793 01/16/1951 |Posted 8/12/1971 2:00 pm; Exp 8/9/1971
All
All
All
All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
29 All
30 All
3 All
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TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH RANGE 54 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or

Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

SECTION

NE [NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE [NW |SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

All; 39N 53E

Det PL 167 7/23/1955

Nev 056636

04/12/1961

Det Comp 1/18/1962; All NF Surf Mgmt by USFS

13

35

Subdiv Und; 42N 55E, 43N 55E

R/W Hwy

Nev 062307

09/08/1964

Posted 2/16/1972 11:00 am; Rel 2/11/1972

26 | X

R/W Mat S

N 1961

03/21/1968

Posted 3/21/1979 3:00 pm; Rel 10/27/1978

All Public LD in Part of Tp as
Des on CI Map; 36N 44E

BLM O Prop CI Mult Use

N 1560

01/28/1969

Posted 05/11/1971 2:00 pm; Segr FR 02/04/1969; Exp 02/03/1971

13

24

25

Subdiv Und; 42N 55E, 43N 55E

R/W Hwy

N 3890

09/09/1969

Proof of Construction Acpt 7/24/1974

10

1

12

13

Subdiv Und; 42N 55E, 42N 52E

Esmt A/Rd NF

N 10049

05/02/1974

44 1D 513; Rel 12/22/1986

10

1

12

13

14

Subdiv Und; 39N 51E

R/W Trans Line

N 5421

05/23/1975

Proof of Construction Acpt 1/27/1976; Amdt 7/8/1987

23 | X | X

24

All

25 | X | X

26 | X|X

27

33

34 | X | X

2120.75

OG Lse

N 9084

07/28/1975

Posted 09/19/1977 2:30 pm; Lse Eff 08/01/1975; Term 07/31/1977; OG Sim
091977

>

14

10 | X

13

Al

14 | X | X

1756.86

OG Lse

N 9085

07/29/1975

Posted 09/19/1977 2:30 pm; Lse Eff 08/01/1975; Term 07/31/1977; OG Sim
091977

>

>

>

>

>

>

>
>
>

>

3.4

14

1

Al

12

All

2473.50

OG Lse

N 9086

07/29/1975

Posted 09/19/1977 2:30 pm; Lse Eff 08/01/1975; Term 07/31/1977; OG Sim
091977

29

40N 54E

120.00

WD to US

N 10611

01/30/1978

10

.62

Esmt to US

N 58727

06/19/1981

Posted 5/10/1994; Book 357, Page 90

34

All

1-4
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
10 | X X

1" All

12 All

13 All

14 | X[ X| X[ X][X]|X|X]|X]X XX [ X|X|X

23 | X | X | X|[X]X X X| X[ X]|X

24 All

25 | X | X | X[ XXX X X

Lse Eff 08/01/1982; Term 08/02/1983; OG Sim; Relisted OG Sim 04/1985; No

33 X| X[ X]|X X 2 5831.11 |OGLse N 35867 07/29/1982 |Apin

13 Subdiv Und

24 Subdiv Und

25 Subdiv Und; 37N 54E R/W Tel Line N 33411 12/29/1982

3 X Wil

10 | X X Wil

1" X X | X X| XX Wil

12 X | X X | X Wil

13 | X | X WI/l; 42N 52E, 42N 55E 41.09 |R/WA/Rd N 44616 12/12/1986

WI/l; 42N 55E, 42N 56E, 43N

13 X 56E, 43N 57E 155.00 |R/W A/Rd N 46209 07/10/1987

3 X | X

10 | X X

1" X XX XXX

12 XX XX

13 | X | X X X X

24 | X X WI/l; 39N 51E 154.99 |R/W Tel Line N 46278 07/13/1987

27 X1 X X | X

M IXIX|X[X]X X | X 3IN51E 47302.36 |PX Apln N 54527 05/28/1991 |NTE 5/28/1993; Segr 5/28/1991; Vac by Pat 27-92-0043, 8/20/1992
27 X1 X X | X

M IXIX|X[X]X X | X 41N b4E 1967.43 |PX Pat 27-92-0043 08/20/1992 |N 54527
25 X | X X 42N 55E 8.80 |R/WResRdFS N 60302 07/25/1996




